

รายการซื้ออะไหล่สำหรับอุปกรณ์และเครื่องจักร ระบบอุปกรณ์ในโรงซ่อมบำรุง

| No  | Description  | Qty     | Unit | Unit Price | Total        |
|---|--|---------|------|------------|--------------|
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Access Platform               |  |         |      |            |              |
| 1   | Roof Access Platform Castor diameter 200 mm approx.          | 8.00    | PC   | 5,658.45   | 45,267.63    |
| 2   | Cab Front Low Level Platform Castor diameter 125 mm approx.  | 16.00   | PC   | 4,526.76   | 72,428.21    |
| 3   | Cab Front High Level Platform Castor diameter 125 mm approx. | 20.00   | PC   | 4,526.76   | 90,535.27    |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Bogie preload                 |  |         |      |            |              |
| 4   | Hydraulic oil filter cartridge                               | 1.00    | PC   | 9,053.53   | 9,053.53     |
| 5   | Hydraulic oil filter cartridge (Discharge)                   | 1.00    | PC   | 21,728.46  | 21,728.46    |
| 6   | Air filter and top up cap                                    | 1.00    | PC   | 5,432.12   | 5,432.12     |
| 7   | Laser Printer Report   | 1.00    | PC   | 56,584.54  | 56,584.54    |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Manual tamping set            |  |         |      |            |              |
| 8   | Bolt & Nut for Strengthening blades                          | 8.00    | Set  | 1,810.71   | 14,485.64    |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Manual Tamping Set, Generator |  |         |      |            |              |
| 9   | Spark plug   | 2.00    | PC   | 1,018.52   | 2,037.04     |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Part washer, Large Part       |  |         |      |            |              |
| 10  | Dosing Pump  | 1.00    | PC   | 54,321.16  | 54,321.16    |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Rail Fastener Impact Wrench   |  |         |      |            |              |
| 11  | Starter Rope   | 1.00    | PC   | 452.68     | 452.68       |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Rail Head Grinding Machine    |  |         |      |            |              |
| 12  | Air filter   | 1.00    | PC   | 226.34     | 226.34       |
| 13  | Gasket, Cover Joint  | 1.00    | PC   | 1,358.03   | 1,358.03     |
| 14  | Grinding stone   | 10.00   | PC   | 3,847.75   | 38,477.49    |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Reach Truck 1.5T (Electrical) |  |         |      |            |              |
| 15  | Battery Reach Truck 1.5T (Electrical)                        | 1.00    | Tray | 155,607.49 | 155,607.49   |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Train wash Plant              |  |         |      |            |              |
| 16  | Pre-Cleaner For Rail Vehicles                                | 600.00  | L    | 1,041.16   | 624,693.34   |
| 17  | Train wash detergent   | 1800.00 | L    | 364.03     | 655,249.00   |
| 18  | Pressure switch  | 1.00    | PC   | 20,370.44  | 20,370.44    |
| 19  | 20" cartridge filter - 5 micron                              | 2.00    | PC   | 1,595.68   | 3,191.37     |
| 20  | 20" cartridge filter - carbon                                | 2.00    | PC   | 9,574.10   | 19,148.21    |
| 21  | Emergency-stop button FAKR/V/KC 010/Y                        | 1.00    | PC   | 19,680.10  | 19,680.10    |
| 22  | Emergency stop button M22-PV                                 | 1.00    | PC   | 5,658.45   | 5,658.45     |
| 23  | Switching strip complete                                     | 4.00    | PC   | 85,103.15  | 340,412.61   |
| 24  | Sensor set OSE-S 1509 (emitter+receiver)                     | 4.00    | PC   | 63,827.36  | 255,309.45   |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Under floor Wheel Lathe       |  |         |      |            |              |
| 25  | Carbide tip  | 20.00   | PC   | 724.28     | 14,485.64    |
| 26  | Filter element   | 1.00    | PC   | 12,222.26  | 12,222.26    |
| 27  | Filter element   | 1.00    | PC   | 7,242.82   | 7,242.82     |
| 28  | Pressure gauge converter                                     | 2.00    | PC   | 36,214.11  | 72,428.21    |
| 29  | Directional valve  | 2.00    | PC   | 79,218.36  | 158,436.72   |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Wagon, 4 Wheels               |  |         |      |            |              |
| 30  | Tube Tire  | 20.00   | PC   | 13,580.29  | 271,605.80   |
| 31  | Inner Tube   | 20.00   | PC   | 4,526.76   | 90,535.27    |
| อะไหล่เครื่องจักร Wheel press                   |  |         |      |            |              |
| 32  | Oil filter 0185 R020 ECO / N2                                | 1.00    | PC   | 10,864.23  | 10,864.23    |
| 33  | Air filter   | 1.00    | PC   | 10,185.22  | 10,185.22    |
| Total   |  |         |      |            | 3,159,714.78 |
| Vat.  |  |         |      |            | 221,180.03   |
| Inc. Vat.                                       |  |         |      |            | 3,380,894.81 |